Termék
2021/B MAK
2022/A MAK
2022/B MAK
2022/C MAK
2023/A MAK
2023/B MAK
2023/C MAK
2024/B MAK
2024/C MAK
2025/B MAK
2025/C MAK
2026/D MAK
2026/E MAK
2026/F MAK
2027/A MAK
2027/B MAK
2028/A MAK
2029/A MAK
2029/B MAK
2030/A MAK
2031/A MAK
2033/A MAK
2034/A MAK
2038/A MAK
2041/A MAK
2051/G MAK
REPHUN230221
REPHUN231122
REPHUN240325
REPHUN271010
REPHUN410329

Név
2021/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2022/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2022/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2022/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2023/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2024/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2024/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/D Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/E Magyar Allamkotvény
2026/F Magyar Allamkotvény
2027/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2027/B Magyar Allamkotvény
2028/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2030/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2031/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2033/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2034/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2038/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2041/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2051/G Magyar Allamkotvény

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD230221

REP OF HUNGARY 5.75 USD

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD240325
REP OF HUNGARY 1.75 EUR 271010

REP OF HUNGARY 7.625 USD

ISIN
HU0000403100
HU0000402524
HU0000403266
HU0000403704
HU0000402383
HU0000403456
HU0000404280
HU0000403068
HU0000403571
HU0000402748
HU0000404058
HU0000403340
HU0000404611
HU0000404934
HU0000403118
HU0000404157
HU0000402532
HU0000404603
HU0000404926
HU0000403696
HU0000403001
HU0000404744
HU0000404892
HU0000403555
HU0000404165
HU0000404991
US445545AH91
US445545A)57
US445545AL04
X51696445516
US445545AF36

Max mennyiség
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000

100 000
100 000
100 000
100 000
100 000

Eladasi hozam % Vételi hozam %

0,03
0,69
0,68
0,77
1,01

0,82
1,57
1,68
1,82
1,86
2,11
2,07
2,08
2,13

2,17
2,3

2,37
2,45
2,58
2,8
3,02
3,11

3
-0,0006
0,2219
0,1942
-0,5405
2,4593

1,13
1,79
1,78
1,87
2,11

1,92
2,67
2,78
2,92
2,96
3,21
3,17
3,18
3,23

3,27
34

3,47
3,55
3,68
3,9
4,12
4,21
4,1
1,1412
1,3344
1,6914
0,9592
3,9091

Nett6 eladasi arfolyam %
100,1014
104,3776
101,1032
100,6268
110,4006

101,15
101,2514
103,7523
102,4044
113,0381

96,6157
103,1132
97,5575
97,3375
104,8819
98,21
129,5538
97,9217
99,21
104,9763
107,0357
96,7399
94,1854
99,7349
98,3961
120,6377
107,3019
111,6364
112,6709
113,9938
179,5194

Netto6 vételi arfolyam %
100,0554
103,5723

99,9688
99,6835
107,9684
100,05
99,2368
100,8418
99,1952
108,9059
92,4944
97,8241
93,0546
92,5253
98,7539
97,11
121,5344
90,7408
98,11
96,4617
97,504
86,7567
83,7157
86,4753
84,0862
99,3704
105,6934
109,16
108,8128
104,5854
150,3111

Brutt6 eladasi arfolyam %
102,4987
106,4872
102,7861
100,8282
115,6938
101,3818
101,4569

104,64
104,8222
114,6956

97,4924
105,3283
98,2685
97,5307
107,7586
98,4537
136,1189
98,6998
99,4069
105,4037
110,1967
97,8187
94,8758
102,6116
99,7934
122,4678
108,0634
113,8725
112,9247
114,0034
179,7947

Brutt6 vételi arfolyam %

Lejarat
102,4527 2021.10.27
105,6819 2022.06.24
101,6517 2022.10.26
99,8849 2022.08.24
113,2616 2023.11.24
100,2818 2023.07.26
99,4423 2023.08.23
101,7295 2024.06.26
101,613 2024.10.24
110,5634 2025.06.24
93,3711 2025.11.26
100,0392 2026.12.22
93,7656 2026.04.22
92,7185 2026.08.26
101,6306 2027.10.27
97,3537 2027.04.22
128,0995 2028.10.22
91,5189 2029.05.23
98,3069 2029.08.22
96,8891 2030.08.21
100,665 2031.10.22
87,8355 2033.04.20
84,4061 2034.06.22
89,352 2038.10.27
85,4835 2041.04.25
101,2005 2051.04.28
106,4549 2023.02.21
111,3961 2023.11.22
109,0666 2024.03.25
104,595 2027.10.10
150,5864 2041.03.29

2021.10.12.

Devizanem
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
usb
usb
usb
EUR
usb



